pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Sullivan County

Combined Government Ownerships
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Employer
Bayada Home Health Care Inc
State Government
Red Rock Job Corps Center
The Highlands Care Center
Sullivan County School District
Darway Elder Care Rehabilitation
Sullivan County
Eagles Mere Country Club
Dwight Lewis Lumber Company
Fitzpatrick & Lambert Inc
Hoffman/New Yorker Inc
Eagles Mere Association
Insinger Excavating Inc
Birch Creek Ouftfitters
Hurley's Super Markets Inc
Sullivan Cnty Rural Elec Co-Op Inc
Federal Government
Frank Construction Inc
O-Tex Pumping, L.L.C.
Pump N Pantry Inc
Sour Mash LLC
Jolly Trolley
Citizens & Northern Bank
Forksville Inn & Tavern Inc

Guardian Rehabilitation Services

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
2nd Quarter, 2016

k Employer
Insinger Performance Inc
James E Donahue
Crestmont Inn Ventures LLC
Lambert Farms Inc
MJR Ltd
Double B's Pizza & Subs
Eagles Mere Borough
Woodland Builders Custom Homes Inc
Acorn Markets Inc
Dushore Market
Nelson Armes Post Legion Home Association
Dandy Mini Marts Inc
Dolgencorp LLC
Lake Mokoma Association
Meridien Energy LLC
Cherry Township Supervisors
High Knob Inn Inc
Home Builders Institute
LL Baumunk & Son Inc
M&T Bank Corporation
Marybeth's Westside Deli
P Dean Homer Funeral Home
The Beach Shop
Dushore Agway
Forks Twp
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pennsylvania .. Top 50 Industries

CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

NAICS Industry Description
Nursing Care Facilities
Home Health Care Services
Technical and Trade Schools
Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support
Elementary and Secondary Schools
Administration of Environmental Quality Programs
Restaurants and Other Eating Places
Gasoline Stations
Other Amusement and Recreation Industries
Residential Building Construction
Other General Merchandise Stores
Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
Automobile Dealers
Sawmills and Wood Preservation
Individual and Family Services
Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Grocery Stores
Commercial and Service Industry Machinery Manufacturing
Traveler Accommodation
Depository Credit Intermediation
Services to Buildings and Dwellings
Justice, Public Order, and Safety Activities
Apparel, Piece Goods, and Notions Merchant Wholesalers
Support Activities for Mining
Utility System Construction
Electric Power Generation, Transmission and Distribution
Postal Service
Offices of Other Health Practitioners
Civic and Social Organizations
Management, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Services
Health and Personal Care Stores
Oilseed and Grain Farming
Employment Services
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Building Material and Supplies Dealers
Religious Organizations
Death Care Services
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services
Child Day Care Services
School and Employee Bus Transportation
Other Personal Services
Lawn and Garden Equipment and Supplies Stores
Newspaper, Periodical, Book, and Directory Publishers
Business, Professional, Labor, Political, and Similar Organizations
Building Equipment Contractors
RV (Recreational Vehicle) Parks and Recreational Camps
Logging
Offices of Physicians
Legal Services
Specialized Freight Trucking

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
(877) 4WF-DATA ¢ www.workstats.dli.pa.gov *® workforceinfo@pa.gov

2nd Quarter, 2016

NAICS
6231
6216
6115
9211
6111
9241
7225
4471
7139
2361
4529
2373
4411
3211
6241
2389
4451
3333
7211
5221
5617
9221
4243
2131
2371
2211
4911
6213
8134
5416
4461
1111
5613
6243
4441
8131
8122
5413
6244
4854
8129
4442
5111
8139
2382
7212
1133
6211
5411
4842
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